
BEVELING AUXILIARY BASE
BEVELING BASE

Beveled Edge

Straight Edge

SURFACE PROTECTION TAPE

Turboshine System
PART NO.

TURBOSHINE GRINDING WHEEL

NATURAL AND ENGINEERED STONE

CRYSTALLIZED GLASS

 PERFECT COMPANION WITH BEVELING AUXILIARY BASE, RECOMMENDED FOR GRANITE, ENGINEERED STONE/QUARTZ 
SURFACES, MARBLE, LIMESTONE, CRYSTALLIZED GLASS, PORCELAIN AND ULTRA COMPACT SURFACES

 

Blac hk Bu Bff u

W ite

ff

RECOMMENDED FOR

Pneumatic/Electric Polishers
Use with Beveling Auxiliary Base

SIZE GRIT COLOR TYPE RECOMMENDED FOR
TSG30200R
TSG30500R
TSG31000R
TSG32000R
TSG3TSUYA

TSR30100R
TSR30200R
TSR30500R
TSR31000R
TSR32000R
TSR33000R
TSR3BLACK
TSR3WHITE
TSM30060M

TSM30120M

DAS35/8PD

3”
3”
3”
3”
3”

3”
3”
3”
3”
3”
3”
3”
3”
3”

3”

3”

200
500

1000
2000

Tsuya Final
Polish
100
200
500

1000
2000
3000
BUFF
BUFF

60

120

Yellow
Red

Dark Green
Light Green

Black

Blue
Yellow

Red
Dark Green
Light Green

Brown
Black
White
Blue

Yellow

Rigid
Rigid
Rigid
Rigid
Rigid
Rigid
Rigid
Rigid
Rigid
Rigid
Rigid
Rigid
 Rigid

Grinding 
Whl

Grinding 
Whl

Adapter

Crystallized Glass, Glass
Crystallized Glass, Glass
Crystallized Glass, Glass
Crystallized Glass, Glass
Crystallized Glass, Glass

Natural / Eng. Stone
Natural / Eng. Stone
Natural / Eng. Stone
Natural / Eng. Stone
Natural / Eng. Stone
Natural / Eng. Stone
Natural / Eng. Stone
Natural / Eng. Stone
Granite/Eng.Stone,

Crystallized Glass, Glass
Granite/Eng.Stone, 

Crystallized Glass, Glass

Many customers who polish straight and beveled edges have
been waiting for the replacement of the Alpha® EdgeCrafter
that was discontinued years ago. Introducing, the Beveling
Auxiliary Base that turns any polisher or variable-speed
grinder into a precision straight and beveled edge polishing
tool. Whether the edges are being prepared for a seamless
countertop installation, or to give a “fancy” Hollywood Bevel
as the edge treatment, the Beveling Auxiliary Base will
provide a secure polishing angle (between 15° to 90°). The
installation and dismantling is quick and easy so the same
tool can be used for many other applications.

SPECIFICATIONS: EQUIPMENT INCLUDED:

Beveling Angle .....................................15~45°
Beveling Depth ....................3/8” (10mm Max)
Straight Angle ............................................90°
Max Pad Size .................................4” (10mm)
Spindle .................................................5/8”-11
Weight .................................3.57lbs (1.62kgs)

•  Universal Adapter Assembly
• Clamping Base for 15~45°
•  Screws
• Clamping Base for 90°
• Water Hose
• Water Valve
•  Water Hose Assembly (3M)
• Hex. Wrench (5mm)
•  Spanner

15~45°
  PART NO.                                                           TYPE

BAB1590                                      Beveling Base
BAB0650                 Surface Protection Tape 6in./164ft. 

90°

Transforms any polisher or grinder into a precision straight and beveled edge polishing tool!

FL2179-10/18

Copyright © 2018 Alpha Professional Tools. All rights reserved. 

EUROPEAN OFFICIAL DISTRIBUTOR
www.cimaser.com        +34 916 287 400         info@cimaser.com


