



BEVELING AUXILIARY BASE

Beveled Edge =



Many customers who polish straight and beveled edges have been waiting for the replacement of the Alpha® EdgeCrafter that was discontinued years ago. Introducing, the Beveling Auxiliary Base that turns any polisher or variable-speed grinder into a precision straight and beveled edge polishing tool. Whether the edges are being prepared for a seamless countertop installation, or to give a "fancy" Hollywood Bevel as the edge treatment, the Beveling Auxiliary Base will provide a secure polishing angle (between 15° to 90°). The installation and dismantling is quick and easy so the same tool can be used for many other applications.

15~45°

PART NO.	TYPE	RECOMMENDED FOR
BAB1590	Beveling Base	Pneumatic/Electric Polishers
BAB0650	Surface Protection Tape 6in /164ft	Use with Beveling Auxiliary Base

SPECIFICATIONS:	EQUIPMENT INCLUD
Beveling Angle	Universal Adapter Assen Clamping Base for 15–45° Screws Clamping Base for 90° Water Hose Water Valve Water Hose Assembly (: Hex. Wrench (5mm) Spanner



SURFACE PROTECTION TAPE

Straight Edge





Turboshine System

PERFECT COMPANION WITH BEVELING AUXILIARY BASE, RECOMMENDED FOR GRANITE, ENGINEERED STONE/QUARTZ SURFACES, MARBLE, LIMESTONE, CRYSTALLIZED GLASS, PORCELAIN AND ULTRA COMPACT SURFACES















NATURAL AND ENGINEERED STONE









PART NO.	SIZE		COLOR	TYPE	RECOMMENDED FOR
TSG30200R	3"	200	Yellow	Rigid	Crystallized Glass, Glass
TSG30500R	3"	500	Red	Rigid	Crystallized Glass, Glass
TSG31000R	3"	1000	Dark Green	Rigid	Crystallized Glass, Glass
TSG32000R	3"	2000	Light Green	Rigid	Crystallized Glass, Glass
TSG3TSUYA	3"	Tsuya Final Polish	Black	Rigid	Crystallized Glass, Glass
TSR30100R	3"	100	Blue	Rigid	Natural / Eng. Stone
TSR30200R	3"	200	Yellow	Rigid	Natural / Eng. Stone
TSR30500R	3"	500	Red	Rigid	Natural / Eng. Stone
TSR31000R	3"	1000	Dark Green	Rigid	Natural / Eng. Stone
TSR32000R	3"	2000	Light Green	Rigid	Natural / Eng. Stone
TSR33000R	3"	3000	Brown	Rigid	Natural / Eng. Stone
TSR3BLACK	3"	BUFF	Black	Rigid	Natural / Eng. Stone
TSR3WHITE	3"	BUFF	White	Rigid	Natural / Eng. Stone
TSM30060M	3"	60	Blue	Grinding	Granite/Eng.Stone,
		00		Whl	Crystallized Glass, Glass
TSM30120M	3"	120	Yellow	Grinding	Granite/Eng.Stone,
	-	120		Whl	Crystallized Glass, Glass
DAS35/8PD	3"			Adapter	





TURBOSHINE GRINDING WHEEL